
 

 

 

 

KLASYFIKACJA GENERALNA 

Open Karolinka Golf by Luneos 

 

 

Brutto 

 Nazwisko, Imię 
pkt. 5 

najlepszych 
ile 

OKG PZG 1 2 3 

1 Bizan, Dariusz 270,00 3  98 86 86 

2 Patraś, Janusz 270,00 3  90 83 97 

3 Galiczak Michał 294,00 3  103 94 97 

4 Klyk, Marek 305,00 3  99 102 104 

5 Łukasiuk, Marcin 160,00 2  74 86  

6 Duda, Maja 178,00 2   86 92 

7 Zieliński, Janusz 179,00 2  85  94 

8 Szot Sebastian 182,00 2  92  90 

9 Siwon, Marian 183,00 2   95 88 

10 Łukasiuk, Krzysztof 183,00 2  92  91 

11 Chrobrowski, Bolesław 192,00 2  98  94 

12 Szwedowski, Wojciech 197,00 2  97  100 

13 Bąkowski Tadeusz 197,00 2   101 96 

14 Zapisek, Marek 198,00 2   101 97 

15 Barańczak Wojciech 199,00 2  96  103 

16 Bącela Andrzej 199,00 2  99  100 

17 Wieczorek, Ryszard 202,00 2   101 101 

18 Waszczuk, Szymon 207,00 2   101 106 

19 Sienkiewicz, Sylwester 209,00 2  100  109 

20 Chmielorz Wojciech 210,00 2  99  111 

21 Dmytryk, Edmund 211,00 2   106 105 

22 Czudaj Julia 216,00 2   110 106 

23 Ślusarczyk, Paweł 216,00 2  106  110 

24 Ptak, Grzegorz 217,00 2  106  111 

25 Filipowsky, Waldemar 217,00 2   101 116 

26 Pawlik Arur 228,00 2  116 112  

27 Michalewski, Ryszard 232,00 2  119  113 

28 Czudaj, Grzegorz 236,00 2   119 117 

29 Bąkowska Beata 237 2   119 118 

30 Matuszek Jakub 75,00 1  75   

31 Duda, Joachim 84,00 1   84  

32 Górski, Jerzy 84,00 1    84 



33 Szic, Fabio 87,00 1  87   

34 Kowalczuk Krzysztof 88,00 1  88   

35 Waszczuk, Bartosz 94,00 1    94 

36 Wiśniewski Remigiusz 95,00 1    95 

37 Matuszek Piotr 98,00 1   98  

38 Górecki Zbigniew 98 1    98 

39 Bajek, Zbigniew 101,00 1  101   

40 Starobrzański Marian 105,00 1  105   

41 Niemczal Marek 113,00 1   113  

42 Nowak Mirosław 114,00 1    114 

43 Kauczor Wikoria 114,00 1    114 

44 Skucik, Maciej 115,00 1    115 

45 Migoń Bogusław 115 1    115 

46 Stelmach, Wojciech 116,00 1  116   

47 Dmytryk Filip 118 1   118  

48 Krok Jakub 121 1    121 

49 Kozłowski Krzysztof 125,00 1   125  

50 Bobak-Szalonek Anna 129 1    129 

51 Duda Rafał 133 1   133  

52 Wołek Katarzyna 135 1    135 

53 Dudzic Marcel 138 1   138  

54 Kazimierowski Robert 145 1   145  

55 Sobkowiak Adrian 154 1   154  

56 Werłowski Tomasz 160 1   160  

 

STBN do 18 

 Nazwisko, Imie 
pkt. 5 

najlepszych ile OKG PZG 1 2 3 

1 Bizan, Dariusz 87 3  20 34 33 

2 Zieliński, Janusz 66 2  38  28 

3 Łukasiuk, Marcin 66 2  39  27 

4 Szot Sebastian 64 2  32  32 

5 Duda, Maja 62 2   34 28 

6 Siwon, Marian 62 2   28 34 

7 Duda, Joachim 39 1   39  

8 Szic Fabio 35 1  35   

9 Górski, Jerzy 30 1    30 

10 Matuszek Jakub 30 1  30   

11 Matuszek Piotr 25 1   25  

12 Dmytryk Filip 12 1   12  

 

 

STBN 19-36 

 Nazwisko, Imie 
pkt. 5 

najlepszych 
Ile 

OKG PZG 1 2 3 



1 Patraś Janusz 102 3  34 41 27 

2 Klyk, Marek 97 3  35 32 30 

3 Galiczak Michał 92 3  26 34 32 

4 Dmytryk, Edmund 68 2   33 35 

5 Zapisek, Marek 67 2   32 35 

6 Łukasiuk Krzysztof 66 2  32  34 

7 Sienkiewicz, Sylwester 65 2  36  29 

8 Ślusarczyk Paweł 65 2  33  32 

9 Ptak Grzegorz 64 2  35  29 

10 Wieczorek, Ryszard 60 2   30 30 

11 Pawlik Artur 59 2  28 31  

12 Czudaj Julia 58 2   27 31 

13 Szwedowski, Wojciech 58 2  31  27 

14 Czudaj Grzegorz 56 2   27 29 

15 Bąkowski Tadeusz 56 2   25 31 

16 Michalewski Ryszard 54 2  25  29 

17 Filipowsky, Waldemar 53 2   34 19 

18 Bącela Andrzej 52 2  27  25 

19 Bąkowska Beata 42 2   20 22 

20 Kowalczuk Krzysztof 38 1  38   

21 Bajek, Zbigniew 37 1  37   

22 Wiśniewski Remigiusz 34 1    34 

23 Waszczuk Bartosz 34 1    34 

24 Chrobrowski Bolesław 32 1    32 

25 Skucik, Maciej 23 1    23 

26 Stelmach, Wojciech 22 1  22   

27 Kozłowski Krzysztof 22 1   22  

28 Migoń Bogusław 19 1    19 

 

 

STBN 37-54 

 Nazwisko, Imie 
pkt. 5 

najlepszych ile OKG 1 2 3 4 

1 Waszczuk, Szymon 77 2  42 35  

2 Kauczor, Wiktoria 41 1    41 

3 Krok Jakub 25 1    25 

 

STBN goście 

 Nazwisko, Imie  

pkt. 5 
najlepszych 

ile 
rund 1 2 3 4 

1 Starobrzański, Marian 
Toya Golf & Country Club 

Wrocław 92 3 36  29 27 

2 Barańczak, Wojciech 
Toya Golf & Country Club 

Wrocław 70 2   38 32 

3 Niemczal Marek Oskoma 48 1  48   

4 Chmielorz Wojciech Armada Golf Club 47 2  27 20  

5 Bobak-Szalonek Anna OKG 29 1   29  



6 Górecki Zbigniew Śląski Klub Golfowy 27 1   27  

7 Wi Choong Heui 
Toya Golf & Country Club 

Wrocław 26 0     

8 Dudzic Marcel Gradi Golf Club 23 1  23   

9 Wołek Katarzyna Kraków Valey 22 1   22  

10 Nowak Mirosław Śląski Klub Golfowy 21 1   21  

11 Sobkowiak Adrian Oskoma 8 1  8   

 


